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KLUSTERLI LUNCH MENU

Beef meatloaf
fried potates,; broccoli, mustard sauce

Braised palm kale
Tieino polenta, parsrip, mustard sauce

menu including salad or soup

A LA CARTE
Soup of the day with bread

Root vegetable cassoulet
with Bernese saucisson

Seasonal salad
red cabbage salad, lettuce, apple,
hazelnut c¢rumble

EntrecOte ,,Café de Klosterli® 200g.

27.50

24.50

14.50

23.50

18.50 1 26.50

54.00

to be prepared by you! Served in a copperpan with

herbal butter, roast potates and vegetables

Klosterli beefsteak tatar
served with butter, toast and
vegetable pickles

with brandy, calvados or whisky

White wine risotto
organic Carneroli risotto, broeccoli
roasted almonds

25.50 1 35.50

+4.00

32.50

In case of allergies and intolerances please contact our team



DESSERTS

Blackberry pannacotta
yoghurt ice cream, amaranth, blackberry gel

Klosterli Affogato al cafe
espresso with vaniiias icecream

Remary creme briilee

Ice cream
from the Fiswerkstatt

WINE RECOMMENDATION

Just Red VaP 2023 1 a1
Pinot Noir, Cabernet Carol, Meriot

Silou Wires

Tuscherz-Alfermée, Bielersee CH

WATER

Kl0sterli water sparkling or still
flat rate per person.

all prices inel. 8.1% Mwst

14.50

9.50

8.50

5.50

9.40



